PUBLIC
Copyright © 2018 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.       1
GuardLink™
Enabling Smart Safety Devices in The Connected Enterprise
20190523 Stefan Kraska
PUBLIC Copyright © 2018 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.       2
GuardLink™ System
Overview, Features and Benefits

PUBLIC Copyright © 2018 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.       32
GuardLink™
Commercial Material & Ordering information
PUBLIC Copyright © 2018 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.       33
Ordering Information
GuardLink™
Sap Material Master Part numbers Description
GuardLink Enabled Taps
PN-355640 440S-MF5D GuardLink Enabled Tap M12 5 Pin EMSS (Electromechanical Saftey Switch) contacts
PN-355642 440S-MF8D GuardLink Enabled Tap M12 8 Pin EMSS (Electromechanical Safety Switch) contacts
PN-422331 440S-SF5D GuardLink Enabled Tap M12 5 Pin OSSD (Output Switching Signal Device) contacts
PN-422342 440S-SF8D GuardLink Enabled Tap M12 8 Pin OSSD (Output Switching Signal Device) contacts
PN-514855 440S-PF5D4 GuardLink Passive Power Tap
PN-441618 440S-PF5D GuardLink Passive Tap
Shorting Plug /Terminator
PN-355643 898D-418U-DM2 GuardLink Terminator
PN-507887 898D-41KU-DM2 GuardLink Enabled Device Input Shorting Plug
Mounting Bracket
PN-463839 440S-GLTAPBRK1 GuardLink Tap Mounting Bracket - QTY 1
PN-463841 440S-GLTAPBRK5 GuardLink Tap Mounting Bracket - QTY 5
Safety Relay
PN-417415 440R-DG2R2T Guardmaster® Safety Relay Dual GuardLink Input with time control
440R-ENETR Guardmaster® Safety Relay Ethernet Gateway
PUBLIC Copyright © 2018 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.       34